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DESE Presenters and School Finance Consultants – Contact Information 
 

Stacey Preis, Deputy Commissioner 
Division of Learning Services 
stacey.preis@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-3563 
 
Ron Lankford, Deputy Commissioner 
Financial and Administrative Services 
ronald.lankford@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-2587 
 
Chris Neale, Assistant Commissioner 
Office of Quality Schools 
chris.neale@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-4234 
 
Jocelyn Strand, Coordinator 
School Improvement 
jocelyn.strand@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-1014 
 
T.J. Spalty, Director 
Missouri School Improvement  
tj.spalty@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-1262 
 
Paul Katnik, Assistant Commissioner 
Educator Quality 
paul.katnik@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-2931 
 
Dennis Harden, Coordinator 
Career & Technical Education 
dennis.harden@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-3500 
 
Melia Franklin, Director 
Curriculum and Assessment 
melia.franklin@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-4898 
 
Amber Castleman, Director 
Office of Data System Management 
amber.castleman@dese.mo.gov  
573-526-2572 

Angie Nickell, Director 
Special Education Finance 
angie.nickell@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-0622 
 
Pat Kaiser, Director 
Federal Finance 
pat.kaiser@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-8643 
 
Karen Wooton 
Food and Nutrition Services 
karen.wooton@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-3526 
 
Bill Thornton, General Counsel 
Office of Governmental Affairs 
bill.thornton@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-3527 
 
Tammy Lehmen, Finance Consultant 
School Financial and Administrative Services 
tammy.lehmen@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-0357 
 
Toni Wade, Accounting Audit Analyst 
Accounting and Procurement 
toni.wade@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-9437 
 
Roger Dorson, Coordinator 
School Financial and Administrative Services 
roger.dorson@dese.mo.gov 

573-751-0357 
 
Jennifer Jordan, Director 
School Financial and Administrative Services 
jennifer.jordan@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-0357 
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School Finance/Transportation Consultants 
 
Jennifer Jordan, Director 
(001-009, 048-050, KC Charters) 
jennifer.jordan@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-0357 
 
Debra Clink, Consultant 
(010-021, 080-115, St. Louis Charters) 
debra.clink@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-0357 
 
Tammy Lehmen, Consultant 
(022-047, 051-079, 347-347) 
tammy.lehmen@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-0357 
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